From,

Adil Aftab Ahmad, Addl. Sessions Judge, Court No. 1, Mau.

To,

The Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Allahabad.

Through,

The District Judge, Mau.

Sub.- Submission of property statement for the years 2018-2020.

Respected Sir,

The Property statements for the financial years 2016-2017 and 2017-2018 has already been send. The property statement for the years 2018-2020 are due to be sent in the year 2020-2021.

Therefore, the same is being sent herewith on the prescribed proforma. Please be kind enough to place the same before the Hon'ble Court.

With utmost regards.

Date: 09.06.2020

Your's faithfully

(Adil Aftab Ahmad) 9/6/20 Addl. Sessions In 19 Addl. Sessions Judge, Court No. 1, Mau.

Encl: (1) Property statement 2018-2020.

Actor No. 870 / Admirano 9 6-20 seemsory setton.

SUBMITTION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVEABLE PROPERTIES HELD UPTO THE ANNUAL/FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-2020

Adil Aftab Ahmad, ADJ.Mau. joined service on 27-03-1996	designation & initial date of joining the judicial service		
1. Smt. Farida Adil, wife, Age- 47 years 2. G.A. Khan, Son, Age-29 years 3. S.A.Khan, Son, Age-24 years	family members earning members in the family such as their name, profession, monthly/annual income etc.		
G. A. Khan, son, Engineer. approx. Rs.900000 package per annum.			
furnished to the Court 1. Ornaments of gold and silver:-150 gram gold and 200 gram of silver, (since before joining struce given to wife in marriage as gift). 2. Santro Car bearing registration no. U.P25-R-7860	Details of movable properties acquired held in each financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay i.e. its value source of the amount date and year of purchase with particulars of information if any	4	
A/C No- 10841363791 in State Bank of India, Balance on 31-3-20 Rs. 400240 Farida Adil, a/c no.36144614159, balence on 31.03.20 Rs. 20688 (WIFE)	Details of Account in Bank/Post office etc. amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount	5	
1. LIC policy No. 226207956 amual prmium Rs. 14412. 2. FDR Rs. 25000 dt,. 16/6/14 3. FDR Rs. 800000 dt. 05.03.19	Details of PPF, FDR, NSC or KVP, IVP shares unit and other investment etc. along with A/C No.	6	
1- Home loan from SBI(15years) Rs. 2351000 to purchase flat from LDA Lucknow worth Rs. 2729000 EMI(180) of Rs. 23500.	Details of loan advance etc. Taken with its amount number of installment, name of the bank, institution etc.	7	
1. Annual gross income from salary and allowances Rs. 2631163 + 2504178 = 5135341 Deductions:- 1. GPF Rs. 433816 + 433749 = 867565 2. GIS 4800 + 4800 = 9600 3. Income Tax 504298 + 491000 = 995298 4. Net pay 1688249 + 1571629 = 3259878 Income from other sources Sale proceeds of plot no. 431 Rs. 1150000+1150000 and plot no. 430 Rs. 800000 (sold with prior permission of the Hon'ble Court vide letter no. 10963/IV-2654/Admin (A-4) dated 20.08.2019) and utilized the same in construction of house on plot no. D 834 Omax City, Lucknow previously purchased with the prior permission of the Hon'ble Court mentioned in the property statements of the previous years regularly.	The Contract of the Contract o	8	
	Remarks	9	

(Adil Aftab Ahmad) Addl. Sessions Judge, Court No. I, Mau.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQUIRED IN THE ANNUAL/FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-2020

Name Appointment Name Village, pargana & District Area in Acres Revenue assessed Estimated Value Rs. Whether acquired or parted with AdilAftab Ahmad 27-3-96 Lucknow Flat, 123 sq mtr 2726000 Acquired OmaxCity, Lucknow construction) 112 sq. mtr Plot (house under construction) 2500000 Acquired	Intrment Village, pargana & Area in Acres Revenue District Revenue Lucknow Flat, 123 sq mtr 2726000 Acquired or Construction) OmaxCity, Lucknow Chouse under construction) Area in Acres Revenue Estimated Whether acquired or parted with parted with Poarted Alotted by LDA
Area in Acres Revenue Estimated assessed Value Rs. Flat, 123 sq mtr 2726000 112 sq. mtr Plot (house under construction) 2500000	Area in Acres Revenue Flat, 123 sq mtr V 112 sq. mtr Plot (house under construction) 4 Estimated Value Rs. Estimated Value Rs. Estimated Value Rs. Parted Whether acquired or parted parted with Parted Value Rs. Parted Whether acquired or parted Purchased Acquired Purchased
Revenue Estimated Value Rs. 2726000	Revenue assessed Particle Revenue assessed 2726000 Acquired Purchased Purchased Purchased Revenue Rs. 2500000 Acquired Purchased
6 Estimated Value Rs. 2726000	Estimated Whether acquired or Value Rs. Parted with Parted 2726000 Acquired Acquired Purchased
	7 8 Whether acquired or parted with Parted Acquired Acquired Purchased
7 Whether acquired or parted with Acquired Acquired	quired or How acquired or parted Alotted by LDA Purchased
	8 How acquired or parted Alotted by LDA Purchased
From whom acquired or whom parted with Alloted by LDA. Mrs. and Mr. sanjeev With permission of Hon'ble Court. Court Court	

(Adil Aftab Ahmad) 9/6126 Addl. Sessions Judge, Court No. I, Mau.

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-2020

	Adil Attab Ahmad			Name	
	27-3-96			A	
	Aligarh	District			
	Koil Part of Dlot No.	raigaid		+	
700 sqr. yard	7000	Area in Acres		5	
Acquired		Acquired Ancestral		6	
N/A		Annual Assessed		7	
Current Market value	Revenue Estimatec		8		
Purchased with the permission of Hon'ble Court (sold out with the prior permission of the Hon'ble Court mentioned on the page no. 1)		Estimated Remarks	4	>	

(Adil Aftab Ahmad) Addl. Sessions Judge, Court No. I, Mau.

Aftab Ahmad) 9/6 Designs Judge.